3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST RE\/‘S‘QNS
@ ) ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER M | ECR-18-009023 11JUN2018 | AW | CT
NUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T ECR-18-020108 orcne e 1 o8
N ECR-19-0052106 01APR2019 | JAH | CT
21510621 P FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL P | ECR-19-013961 065EP2019 | FJ | TE
2151062-2 P FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2151062-1 P TO0LING KIT MECHANICAL
. i PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2151062-2 o TO0LING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2151062-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP STZE TYPE
WIRE |2.54 mm [.100] F
INSUL [3.56 mm [.140] OV
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS -
408-35047 L]
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION
TERMINAL NAME: JUNIOR POWER TIME CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: JUNIOR POWER TIME CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: JUNIOR POWER TIME CONTACT
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::ELJF INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::ELI- INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::ELJF INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
3.80-4.40 mm 173 IN] 2.20-3.00 mm [.087-.118 IN] 4.00-4.60mm [N] ) 2.20-3.00mm [.087-.118 IN] 4.00-4.60mm IN] ) 2.20-3.00mm [.087-.118 IN] - | - 2119641-1  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
TERMINAL 114-18387 - - TERMINAL 114-18051 - - TERMINAL 114-18050 - W W 1 1 2119082-4  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
APPLI CAT ON APPLI CAT ON APPLI CAT ON - | | | | 20797641 WASHER  WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
SPECIFICATION - - - SPECIFICATION - - - SPECIFICATION - 3\| - | | | | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
- | | | | 7-18023-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED ’
- | - | 21195801 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - 1 1 - P844940-1 ATR FEED MODULE 1738
(A) 1241390-1 (A) 1241390-2 (A) 1241390-3 1-964296-3 \ 2-964296-1 2-964296-2 \ 965999- 1 1-965999-1 1241870-1 - | REF | REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
965999-2 2-965999-1 1241810-2 - | | | | 1-18028-2  |[WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
965999-6 4-969999-1 4-1241870- 1 B 2844908-1 |SCREW, LOCKING 199
- | | | | 28449071 POST, LOCKING 198
WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT ' CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT L ] - L] £00686 SPACER, CRIMPER 1 8¢
@ E{} 4 WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT - - :
sif @ mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING ST17F F=0| o L INCH REFERENCE SETTING size @ B2 L e | REFERENCE SETTING 1 1 l l ;??Sigz 3 BEEE!E!;@”@TREAWGE | %
2. 20mme 1.76+/-0.05 [.069+/-.002] 8.0 2. 50mm?2 1.76+/-0.05 [.069+/-.002] 8.0 2. 50mm?2 1.76+/-0.05 [.069+/-.002] 8.0 N BT R I 1797401 1TAG TDENTIFICATION 87
¢. 00mm¢ 1. 704/-0.05 [.067+/-.002] 8.8 | 2. 00mm2 1.704/-0.05 [.067+/-.002] 8.8 2. 00mm2 1.704/-0.05 [.067+/-.002] 8.8 TS T T T 21660761 |SCREW DRIVE. RH. RofS 2 x 138 168
1. 0mme 1.474/-0.05 [.058+/-.002] 1.2 I 50mm? 1. 474/-0.05 [.058+/-.002] 10.9 1. 50mm?2 1. 47+/-0.05 [.0584/-.002] 10.9 : e
6\ I.25mme 1.424/-0.05 [.056+/-.002] [ I 25mm? 1. 48+/-0.05 [.058+/-.002] 10.9 6\ 0. 50+0.75mm?2 1 424/-0.05 [.056+/-.002] 1] ; | | | | c168085-¢ oCR, ST HD CAP, RofiS, M4 X 8.0 , 60
- | | | | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- | | | | 13386851 PAWL, FEED 156
[ 1] -4 4] 4] 4 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 |54
5\ - 2 2 | 2] 2 1-2168083-0 [SCR, SKT HD CAP RoHS M4 X | 153
- | | | | 1803382-6 HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED |
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS KWARNING - | 2 | 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT QD CAP M4 X 6.0 ‘ ig
A ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING T Srees T R on PRE iRy e
SR%REARGETOOEUAPPPP{%ECDA%ONSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER N I I I I 2119653-1  |FEED CAM. POST FEED 47
A THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING. -] 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
APPLT PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF TTEM 242, REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSITMENTS . i L L N IR I 1803515-1  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 1 44
Lﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - | | ! ! 1803602~ 1 SCR, BRSC, RofS (M8 £ 29) : 41
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - | | | | 1-1752356-7 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. _ ’ ’ D D 2079383-5 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
zﬁl CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY - 2 2 | 2] 2 2-2844962-3 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 130
- | | | | 2844992-2 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
Zﬁl THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. . | | 1 1 1-455888-5 |SPACER. CRIMPER 128
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS ’ ,
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE p L A I O 1320928-35 |STRIP GUIDE 24
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION: HOWEVER, IT HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO - | | | | 2168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 121
TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND 114-18022. TE CONNECTIVITY : 1 1 1 1 180282  |WASHER TFLAT REC M4 50
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO ’ ’ ,
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION - | | | | 21195331 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 191
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR N - | | | | 5119806 -1 INSERT  SHEAR 713
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, IT 1S HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOME ’
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC - | W W 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
APPLICATION . - | | | | 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR |1
7. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER N - | | ! ! 1198051 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. N\ - | | | | 454276-5 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 19
N\ 2 2 | | 4-1333206-3 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 100 18
- | | | | 2119757-5 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
- | | | | 2-238011-2 |BLOCK K CRIMPER SPACER 4
| | 2 2 | | 2119785-2  |CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 3
N 2 2 | | 1-456407-3 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
-77]-72|-71] -2 | -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION o
\T \S SUBJECT T() CHANGE ANI) THE CONTROLUL%CEN(EEL\EEER\NG ORGAN\ZAT\ON DWN 1 SAPREO 1 1 . .
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. C ) CHEN ;) TE COHHCCJ( (' J(y
CHSK ‘1 19APR20T TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONSS OTHERWISE SPECITIFD: APVD 15APR20 11T [Name ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
Tae o d 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @=L : oL caTIon S )
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) T S : S DO R
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151062 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 R P

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

———
—= =4 340.5
] )
%? [\
\\WEI’REF
b S
SEE DETAIL JJ ()
0
TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

4& 4@- @ REF

QD 44, .25£0.05

Q
JHFJ | |

—

RAM SET-UP

DETAIL A

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

E:% = m REF

=]
=N
—

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

illies

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

o IoAPREOT —> 723/ TE Connectivit
C.CHEN — > y
CHSK ‘1 15APR2011 ( ) T Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONSS OTHERWISE SPECITIFD: APVD 15APR20 11T [Name ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
"ie o 7 Applicator
—40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE L 0mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @@éité : -
— . . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
HECHANTCAL ECHANCal (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AiGLES S A 1| 00119 [@o2151062
AIR FEED : : ] -
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET P OF4 R P

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 6 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘OP@S
@ ' PACIFIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER —
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151062-1 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2151062-7 P FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2151062-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SI7E TYPE
WIRE 2.54 mm [.100] F
INSUL [3.56 mm [.140] OV
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
408-35047 [
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION
TERMINAL NAME: JUNIOR POWER TIME CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: JUNIOR POWER TIME CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: JUNIOR POWER TIME CONTACT
~ ~ ~
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::3=r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::3=r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::3=r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
3.80-4.40 mm [.150-.173 IN] D2.20-3.00 mm [.087-. 118 IN] 4.00-4 60mm [.157- 181 IN] @ 2.20-3.00mm [ 087-.118 IN] 4.00-4 60mm [.157- 181 IN] @ 2.20-3.00mm [.087-.118 IN]
TERMINAL 114-18387 - TERMINAL 114-18051 - - TERMINAL 114-18050 . 1 1 2110082-4 CAM  SNATL  INSULATION ADJUSTMENT D44
sppL1cATIONE ApPLICAT IoNIED] ) ) ) sppL1CATIONE ) - [ 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
SPECIFICATION SPECIFICATION SPECIFICATION N T [ 21190831 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL E
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED - W W [-18023-17 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
- | - | 21195801 MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - | - 58449401 W1R FEED MODULE 538
(A) 1241390-1 (A) 1241390-2 (A) 1241390-3 1-964296-3 | 2-964296- 1 2-964296-? | 965999 - 1 1-965999-1 1241870- 1 T IREFIRET 9949707 COUNTER . MAGNETIC 64
2222222 22222221 4*??;?;3021 HN I 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
- | | 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS M4 X 16 1144
-4 4 2168083-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS K M4 X 20 1143
WIRE 'a CRIMP HEIGHT I CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE igi] CRIMP HEIGHT F{CRIMP HEIGHT /4 WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT ' {CRIMP HEIGHT /a4 - - | 2119653-2 FEED CAM, POST FEED 1147
SIZE (§3 mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SI/E r mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SIZE rgl mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - | w 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
2 50mm? 1 76+/-0.05 [ . 069+/- 00?1 8 0 2. 50mm? 1.76+4/-0.05 [.069+/-.002] 8.0 2. 50mm? I 76+4/-0.05 [.069+/-.002] 8 0 - 1 1 1803516-1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
2.00mm? 1 70+/-0.05 [.067+/-.002] 8 8 2.00mm? 1. 70+/-0.05 [.067+/-.002] 8.8 2.00mm? 1. 70+/-0.05 [.067+/-.002] 8.8 - 1 1 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
T 50mm? U 47470 05 [ 0584/ 0021 1o 1. 50mm? 1. 47+/-0.05 [.058+/- 002] 10.9 | 50mm? | 47+/-0.05 [.058+/-.007] 10,9 - 2844908-1 | SCREW, LOCKING 199
N 1. 25mm? | 42170 05 [ 0564/ 0021 17 1. 25mm? | 48+/-0.05 [.058+/-.002] 0.9 &\ 0.50+0. 75mm? | 424/-0.05 [.056+/- 002] 1.4 - W 28449071 POST, LOCKING 93
- | | 455888-5 SPACER CRIMPER 1872
- | | 1803607-3  [DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 1T
- | | 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
- | | 21197401 TAG IDENTIFICATION 67
-2 |2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoMS, 2 x .188 66
|“|||| - | | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- | | 1338685~ 1 PAWL . FEED 56
Nl - | 2| 2 1-2168083-0 |SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 10 53
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS *WARNING - l ; 1?23;2296 QSED gﬁﬁNgDSEiéN§4L§AEEB ig
Zﬁl REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HETGHT REFERENCE SETTING - | - | 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER A T 1803602-1 ISCR. BHSC. RoHS (M8 X 25) A
/N APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF LTEM 242 THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO ITHE CRIMP TOOLING. - | 1 [ 1 ] 1-1752356-7 [SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
/N REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTIMENTS. i A 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE -2 2 2-2844962-3 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. ] | | 26449922 | ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
Zﬁl - | | 1-455888-5 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY . - | | 1320928-3  [STRIP GUIDE 24
zfl THIS CRIMP PARAMETER 1S PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. ] | | c168083-2¢ | o5CR, SKT HD CAP, RoHs, M4 X 8.0 C |
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS - W W 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE - | | 21195331 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION: HOWEVER, IT HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO - 1 1 1798061 TNSERT . SHEAR 3
TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND 114-18022. TE CONNECTIVITY * )
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO - | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION (e
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION - i i [-356885-4  |1STOP. SHEAR T
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR w :
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, 1T IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOME S ! 2119805-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC Zﬁ: - | | 454276-5 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
APPLICATION. JINC T [0 |1 | 4-1333206-3 |ANVIL, COMBINATION .100 8
7. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER - | | 2119757-5  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. - | | 2-238011-2 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
N | | 2119785-2  |CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 3
N | | 1-456407-3 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM I
-77|-22|-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
TS R SUBNECT 10 CHANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGINEER NG ORGAN, ZATION" | DWN 15APR20 11 C ) o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. C ) CHEN : TE COHHCCJ( (' J(y
CHSK ‘1 15APR2011 C )TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONSS OTHERWISE SPECITIFD: APVD 15APR20 11T [Name ‘
{D /x<:: I Fﬁ I <: \/ E:{% E; I <> %j mm W%&@gﬁ Ocean Side Feed
0o T 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q= : :
, . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES & -
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151062 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET 3 OF4 R P

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPL

MECHANTCAL

—= ~=—4.3+0.5

(e
.\T

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

rEeD SPRING SETTING POSTTION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

TR~ IR
35.22@;&0.05
|

=

DETATL A

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

£ REF
{E@RU %;%%lf ///L//JED

=N
—

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

T OO

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

11 2T SUBUECT 10 COANGE-AND TAE CONTROLL ING ENGINEER NG ORGAN! 24T ION" | DWN 15APR20 11 o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. CCHEN C_ TE COHHGCJHVWY
CHK I5APR20T —— TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
[\ DIMENSIONS: |  TOLERANCES UNLESS SXI
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 15APR20 11T |NAME ‘
mm W%&@gﬁ Ocean Syde Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e Applicator
: : 2 PLC + - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheefts 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @g;gtg S
AAAAAA 4 -
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT j A ‘ 00779 @:2151062
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing  |**F [ | 4 OF4 REV P

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24
	new_view_33


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27
	new_view_34



